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Rank School name City Location Overall Score
1  MIT (Sloan) Cambridge (MA) United States 95.3
2 UCLA (Anderson) Los Angeles (CA) United States 924
3  Ecole Polytechnique/ HEC Paris Jouy en Josas,Palaiseau France 90.9
4  ESSEC/CentraleSupélec Paris,Singapore France 89
5 Imperial College Business School London United Kingdom 87.4
6 ESCP Business School Berlin,Paris France 84
7  Texas (McCombs) Austin (TX) United States 80.6
8 USC (Marshall) Los Angeles (CA) United States 79.6
9  ESADE Business School Barcelona Spain 78.6
10 Manchester (Alliance) Manchester United Kingdom 764
11  McGill (Desautels) Montreal Canada 75
12 Warwick Business School Coventry United Kingdom 74.6

=13 Melbourne Business School Melbourne Australia 73.6

=13 Toronto (Rotman) Toronto Canada 73.6

=15 NUS Business School Singapore Singapore 73.5

=15 Washington (Foster) Seattle (WA) United States 73.5
17 | Purdue (Krannert) West Lafayette (IN) United States 731
18 University of Edinburgh Business School Edinburgh United Kingdom 72.3
19 Minnesota (Carlson) Minneapolis (MN) United States 69
20  Wisconsin School of Business Madison (W) United States 67.4
21  Michigan State (Eli Broad) East Lansing (M) United States 67.3
22 Boston University (Questrom) Boston (MA) United States 65.2
23 EMLyon Business School Paris,Shanghai France 64.9
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Texas A&M University

UC San Diego (Rady)

UCD (Smurfit)

EDHEC Business School

UBC (Sauder)

Bl Norwegian Business School
Maryland (Smith)

Arizona State (Carey)

Emory (Goizueta)

Notre Dame (Mendoza)

UC Davis

George Washington

The Paul Merage School of Business
SKEMA Business School

Warsaw School of Economics
American (Kogod)

University of Miami

UIC (Liautaud)

Politecnico di Milano School of Management
Colorado Boulder (Leeds)

SMU (Cox)

Case Western (Weatherhead)

Durham University Business School
Cincinnati (Lindner)

Olayan School of Business

Nottingham University Business School
Arizona (Eller)

Fordham (Gabelli)

Frankfurt School of Finance & Management
Georgia State (Robinson)

[IM Calcutta

Lancaster University Management School
Macquarie Business School

Rochester (Simon)

College Station (TX)
San Diego (CA)
Dublin

Lille

Vancouver

Oslo

College Park (MD)
Tempe (AZ)
Atlanta

Chicago (IN)

San Francisco
Washington (DC)
Irvine (CA)
Sophia Antipolis
Warsaw
Washington (DC)
Miami (Miami)
Chicago (IL)
Milan

Boulder (CO)
Dallas (TX)
Cleveland (OH)
Durham
Cincinnati (OH)
Beirut
Nottingham
Tempe (AZ)

New York (NY)
Frankfurt am Main
Atlanta (GA)
Kolkata
Lancaster
Sydney

Rochester (NY)

United States
United States
Ireland
France
Canada
Norway
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
France
Poland
United States
United States
United States
Italy

United States
United States
United States
United Kingdom
United States
Lebanon
United States
United States
United States
Germany
United States
India

United Kingdom
Australia

United States

64.3
64.1
63.8
63.1
62.5
61.1
60.6
60.4
59.8
59.7
594
58.8
58
57.9
57.5
574
57.1
56.7
56.5
56.1
56.1
554
54.7
54.4
54.4

54.2
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71-80
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71-80
71-80
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81-90
81-90
81-90
81-90
81-90
81-90
81-90

UT Dallas (Naveen)

Washington (Olin)

Florida International University

IESEG School of Management

Rensselaer Polytechnic (Lally)

School of Management, Zhejiang University
Syracuse (Whitman)

The Business School (formerly Cass)

Tilburg University

University of Bath, School of Management
Wake Forest

William & Mary (Mason)

Athens University of Economics and Business
Cal Poly (Orfalea)

Connecticut (UCONN)

Graduate School of Management, St. Petersburg

Universitv

LeBow College of Business - Drexel University

Leeds University Business School

Southampton Business School

Sydney Business School, University ot
Wollonaona

UMass Boston

University of South Florida

Aston Business School

Brandeis International Business School
HEC Montreal

Kent Business School

Loughborough University

Strathclyde Business School

Toulouse Business School

University of San Diego School of Buisness
University of Texas at Arlington

Worcester Polytechnic Institute

91-100 Bentley (McCallum)

91-100 EAE Business School

Richardson (TX)
St Louis (MO)
Miami

Lille

Troy (NY)
Business (AB)
Syracuse (NY)
London

Tilburg

Bath
Winston-Salem (NC)
Williamsburg (VA)

Athens

San Luis Obispo (CA)

Hartford (CT)

St. Petersburg
Philadelphia (PA)
Leeds
Southampton
Wollongong,Dubai
Boston (MA)
Tampa (FL)
Birmingham
Waltham (MA)
Montreal (QC)
Canterbury
Loughborough
Glasgow
Toulouse

San Diego(CA)
Arlington (TX)
Worcester (MA)
Boston (MA)

Barcelona,Madrid

United States
United States
United States
France

United States
China (Mainland)
United States
United Kingdom
Netherlands
United Kingdom
United States
United States
Greece

United States
United States
Russia

United States
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Australia

United States
United States
United Kingdom
United States
Canada

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
France

United States
United States
United States
United States

Spain




91-100 ESIC Business and Marketing School
91-100 Liverpool Management School

91-100 Luiss Business School

91-100 Mediterranean School of Business- MSB
91-100 Oklahoma (Price)

91-100 The University of Tampa

91-100 University of Porto

91-100 Utah (Eccles)

Madrid

Liverpool

Rome

Tunis

Norman,Oklahoma City (OK)
Tampa (FL)

Porto

Salt Lake City (UT)

Spain

United Kingdom
Italy

Tunisia

United States
United States
Portugal

United States




