

QS世界名校、大學排名 QS World University Rankings (Quacquarelli Symonds)



免費預約諮詢:(02)2389・3565

QS Business Masters Rankings: Business Analytics 商業分析碩士排名 2022

Rank	School name	City	Location	Overall Score
1	MIT (Sloan)	Cambridge (MA)	United States	95.3
2	UCLA (Anderson)	Los Angeles (CA)	United States	92.4
3	Ecole Polytechnique/ HEC Paris	Jouy en Josas,Palaiseau	France	90.9
4	ESSEC/CentraleSupélec	Paris, Singapore	France	89
5	Imperial College Business School	London	United Kingdom	87.4
6	ESCP Business School	Berlin, Paris	France	84
7	Texas (McCombs)	Austin (TX)	United States	80.6
8	USC (Marshall)	Los Angeles (CA)	United States	79.6
9	ESADE Business School	Barcelona	Spain	78.6
10	Manchester (Alliance)	Manchester	United Kingdom	76.4
11	McGill (Desautels)	Montreal	Canada	75
12	Warwick Business School	Coventry	United Kingdom	74.6
=13	Melbourne Business School	Melbourne	Australia	73.6
=13	Toronto (Rotman)	Toronto	Canada	73.6
=15	NUS Business School	Singapore	Singapore	73.5
=15	Washington (Foster)	Seattle (WA)	United States	73.5
17	Purdue (Krannert)	West Lafayette (IN)	United States	73.1
18	University of Edinburgh Business School	Edinburgh	United Kingdom	72.3
19	Minnesota (Carlson)	Minneapolis (MN)	United States	69
20	Wisconsin School of Business	Madison (WI)	United States	67.4
21	Michigan State (Eli Broad)	East Lansing (MI)	United States	67.3
22	Boston University (Questrom)	Boston (MA)	United States	65.2
23	EMLyon Business School	Paris, Shanghai	France	64.9
24	SMU - School of Computing and Information SystemsSMU - School of Information Systems	Singapore	Singapore	64.6

25	Texas A&M University	College Station (TX)	United States	64.3
26	UC San Diego (Rady)	San Diego (CA)	United States	64.1
27	UCD (Smurfit)	Dublin	Ireland	63.8
28	EDHEC Business School	Lille	France	63.1
29	UBC (Sauder)	Vancouver	Canada	62.5
30	BI Norwegian Business School	Oslo	Norway	61.1
31	Maryland (Smith)	College Park (MD)	United States	60.6
32	Arizona State (Carey)	Tempe (AZ)	United States	60.4
33	Emory (Goizueta)	Atlanta	United States	59.8
34	Notre Dame (Mendoza)	Chicago (IN)	United States	59.7
35	UC Davis	San Francisco	United States	59.4
36	George Washington	Washington (DC)	United States	58.8
37	The Paul Merage School of Business	Irvine (CA)	United States	58
38	SKEMA Business School	Sophia Antipolis	France	57.9
39	Warsaw School of Economics	Warsaw	Poland	57.5
40	American (Kogod)	Washington (DC)	United States	57.4
41	University of Miami	Miami (Miami)	United States	57.1
42	UIC (Liautaud)	Chicago (IL)	United States	56.7
43	Politecnico di Milano School of Management	Milan	Italy	56.5
=44	Colorado Boulder (Leeds)	Boulder (CO)	United States	56.1
=44	SMU (Cox)	Dallas (TX)	United States	56.1
46	Case Western (Weatherhead)	Cleveland (OH)	United States	55.4
47	Durham University Business School	Durham	United Kingdom	54.7
=48	Cincinnati (Lindner)	Cincinnati (OH)	United States	54.4
=48	Olayan School of Business	Beirut	Lebanon	54.4
50	Nottingham University Business School	Nottingham	United States	54.2
51-60	Arizona (Eller)	Tempe (AZ)	United States	-
51-60	Fordham (Gabelli)	New York (NY)	United States	-
51-60	Frankfurt School of Finance & Management	Frankfurt am Main	Germany	-
51-60	Georgia State (Robinson)	Atlanta (GA)	United States	_
51-60	IIM Calcutta	Kolkata	India	-
51-60	Lancaster University Management School	Lancaster	United Kingdom	-
51-60	Macquarie Business School	Sydney	Australia	-
51-60	Rochester (Simon)	Rochester (NY)	United States	_

51-60	UT Dallas (Naveen)	Richardson (TX)	United States	-
51-60	Washington (Olin)	St Louis (MO)	United States	-
61-70	Florida International University	Miami	United States	-
61-70	IESEG School of Management	Lille	France	-
61-70	Rensselaer Polytechnic (Lally)	Troy (NY)	United States	-
61-70	School of Management, Zhejiang University	Business (AB)	China (Mainland)	-
61-70	Syracuse (Whitman)	Syracuse (NY)	United States	-
61-70	The Business School (formerly Cass)	London	United Kingdom	-
61-70	Tilburg University	Tilburg	Netherlands	-
61-70	University of Bath, School of Management	Bath	United Kingdom	-
61-70	Wake Forest	Winston-Salem (NC)	United States	-
61-70	William & Mary (Mason)	Williamsburg (VA)	United States	-
71-80	Athens University of Economics and Business	Athens	Greece	-
71-80	Cal Poly (Orfalea)	San Luis Obispo (CA)	United States	_
71-80	Connecticut (UCONN)	Hartford (CT)	United States	-
71-80	Graduate School of Management, St. Petersburg University	St. Petersburg	Russia	_
71-80	LeBow College of Business - Drexel University	Philadelphia (PA)	United States	-
71-80	Leeds University Business School	Leeds	United Kingdom	-
71-80	Southampton Business School	Southampton	United Kingdom	_
71-80	Sydney Business School, University of Wollongong	Wollongong,Dubai	Australia	-
71-80		Boston (MA)	United States	-
71-80	University of South Florida	Tampa (FL)	United States	-
81-90	Aston Business School	Birmingham	United Kingdom	-
81-90	Brandeis International Business School	Waltham (MA)	United States	-
81-90	HEC Montreal	Montreal (QC)	Canada	-
81-90	Kent Business School	Canterbury	United Kingdom	-
81-90	Loughborough University	Loughborough	United Kingdom	-
81-90	Strathclyde Business School	Glasgow	United Kingdom	-
81-90	Toulouse Business School	Toulouse	France	-
81-90	University of San Diego School of Buisness	San Diego(CA)	United States	-
81-90	University of Texas at Arlington	Arlington (TX)	United States	-
81-90	Worcester Polytechnic Institute	Worcester (MA)	United States	-
91-100	Bentley (McCallum)	Boston (MA)	United States	-
91-100	EAE Business School	Barcelona,Madrid	Spain	_

91-100	ESIC Business and Marketing School	Madrid	Spain	-
91-100	Liverpool Management School	Liverpool	United Kingdom	-
91-100	Luiss Business School	Rome	Italy	-
91-100	Mediterranean School of Business- MSB	Tunis	Tunisia	-
91-100	Oklahoma (Price)	Norman,Oklahoma City (OK)	United States	-
91-100	The University of Tampa	Tampa (FL)	United States	-
91-100	University of Porto	Porto	Portugal	-
91-100	Utah (Eccles)	Salt Lake City (UT)	United States	-

